
Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days in 2019

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan.  VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: BSB50215 Diploma of Business 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake January 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

Unit of 

Study Code 

Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 

Study 

Close Of 

Study 

Census 

Date 
Full Fee 

Subsidised 

Fee 

Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBADM504 Plan and review administration systems 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBWOR501 Manage personal work priorities and professional development 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBADM502 Manage meetings 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBLDR503 Communicate with influence 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBPMG522 Undertake project work 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBRSK501 Manage risk 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBMGT502 Manage people performance 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 4 March 2019 and 24 May 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan.  VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: BSB50215 Diploma of Business 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake March 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBADM504 Plan and review administration systems 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBWOR501 Manage personal work priorities and professional development 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBADM502 Manage meetings 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLDR503 Communicate with influence 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG522 Undertake project work 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBRSK501  Manage risk 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT502 Manage people performance 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBHRM506 Manage recruitment, selection and induction processes 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 22 April 2019 and 12 July 2019

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a 
portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: BSB50215 Diploma of Business 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake April 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 
Study 

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBADM504 Plan and review administration systems 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBWOR501 Manage personal work priorities and professional development 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBADM502 Manage meetings 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLDR503 Communicate with influence 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG522 Undertake project work 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBRSK501 Manage risk 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT502 Manage people performance 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBHRM506 Manage recruitment, selection and induction processes 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 3 June 2019 and 23 August 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: BSB50215 Diploma of Business 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake June 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBADM504 Plan and review administration systems 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBWOR501 Manage personal work priorities and professional development 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBADM502 Manage meetings 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLDR503 Communicate with influence 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG522 Undertake project work 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBRSK501  Manage risk 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT502 Manage people performance 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBHRM506 Manage recruitment, selection and induction processes 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

              



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 22 July 2019 and 11 October 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 
Qualification: BSB50215 Diploma of Business 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake July 2019 
Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBADM504 Plan and review administration systems  22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBWOR501 Manage personal work priorities and professional development  22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBADM502 Manage meetings  22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLDR513 Communicate with influence  22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG522 Undertake project work  22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBRSK501  Manage risk  22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT502 Manage people performance  22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBHRM506 Manage recruitment, selection and induction processes  22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 2 September 2019 and 22 November 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 
Qualification: BSB50215 Diploma of Business 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake September 2019 
Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBADM504 Plan and review administration systems  2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBWOR501 Manage personal work priorities and professional development  2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBADM502 Manage meetings  2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLDR503 Communicate with influence  2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG522 Undertake project work  2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBRSK501  Manage risk  2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT502 Manage people performance  2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBHRM506 Manage recruitment, selection and induction processes  2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

 







Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days in 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan.  VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: BSB50415 Diploma of Business Administration 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake January 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Unit of 

Study 

Code 

Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 

Study  

Close Of 

Study 

Census 

Date 
Full Fee 

Subsidised 

Fee 

Concessio

n Fee 

TQOL BSBWOR501 Manage personal work priorities and professional development  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBITU401 Develop and use complex text documents  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBADM502 Manage meetings  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBADM506 Manage business docs design and development  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBADM504 Plan and review administration systems  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBADM503 Plan and manage conferences  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBPMG522 Undertake project work  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBSUS501  Develop workplace policy and procedures for sustainability   21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

 











Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 2 September 2019 and 22 November 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: BSB50415 Diploma of Business Administration 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake September 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concessio

n Fee 

TQOL BSBWOR501 Manage personal work priorities and professional development 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBITU401 Develop and use complex text documents 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBADM502 Manage meetings 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBADM506 Manage business docs design and development 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBADM504 Plan and review administration systems 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBADM503 Plan and manage conferences 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG522 Undertake project work 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBSUS501  Develop workplace policy and procedures for sustainability  2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

 







Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days in 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan.  VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: BSB50615 Diploma of Human Resources Management 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake January 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Unit of 

Study Code 

Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 

Study  

Close Of 

Study 

Census 

Date 
Full Fee 

Subsidised 

Fee 

Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBWHS401 
Implement & monitor WHS policies, procedures & programs to 
meet legislative requirements 

 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBHRM506 Manage recruitment, selection and induction processes  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBHRM507 Manage separation or termination  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBHRM512 Develop and manage performance management processes  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBRSK501 Manage risk  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBHRM501 Manage human resources services  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBHRM513 Manage workforce planning  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBMGT502 Manage people performance  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBWRK510 Manage employee relations  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

 

 





Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 22 April 2019 and 12 July 2019

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a 
portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: BSB50615 Diploma of Human Resources Management 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake April 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 
Study 

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBWHS401 
Implement & monitor WHS policies, procedures & programs to 
meet legislative requirements 

22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBHRM506 Manage recruitment, selection and induction processes 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBHRM507 Manage separation or termination 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBHRM512 Develop and manage performance management processes 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBRSK501 Manage risk 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBHRM501 Manage human resources services 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBHRM513 Manage workforce planning 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT502 Manage people performance 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBWRK510 Manage employee relations 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 











Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days in 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan.  VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: BSB51415 Diploma of Project Management 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake January 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Unit of 

Study Code 

Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 

Study  

Close Of 

Study 

Census 

Date 
Full Fee 

Subsidised 

Fee 

Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBPMG511 Manage project scope 0.06 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $428.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBPMG520 Manage project governance 0.04 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $428.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBPMG512 Manage project time 0.04 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $428.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBPMG514 Manage project cost 0.04 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $428.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBPMG513 Manage project quality  0.04 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $428.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBMGT516 Facilitate continuous improvement 0.04 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $428.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBPMG515 Manage project human resources 0.04 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $428.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBPMG516 Manage project information and communication 0.04 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $428.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBPMG519 Manage project stakeholder engagement 0.04 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $428.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBPMG517 Manage project risk 0.04 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $428.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBPMG518 Manage project procurement 0.04 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $428.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBPMG521 Manage project integration 0.04 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $428.00 NA NA 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 4 March 2019 and 24 May 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: BSB51415 Diploma of Project Management 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake March 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBPMG511 Manage project scope 0.06 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG520 Manage project governance 0.04 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG512 Manage project time 0.04 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG514 Manage project cost 0.04 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG513 Manage project quality  0.04 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT516 Facilitate continuous improvement 0.04 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG515 Manage project human resources 0.04 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG516 Manage project information and communication 0.04 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG519 Manage project stakeholder engagement 0.04 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG517 Manage project risk 0.04 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG518 Manage project procurement 0.04 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG521 Manage project integration 0.04 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 22 April 2019 and 12 July 2019

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a 
portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: BSB51415 Diploma of Project Management 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake April 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 
Study 

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBPMG511 Manage project scope 0.06 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG520 Manage project governance 0.04 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG512 Manage project time 0.04 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG514 Manage project cost 0.04 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG513 Manage project quality 0.04 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT516 Facilitate continuous improvement 0.04 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG515 Manage project human resources 0.04 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG516 Manage project information and communication 0.04 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG519 Manage project stakeholder engagement 0.04 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG517 Manage project risk 0.04 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG518 Manage project procurement 0.04 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG521 Manage project integration 0.04 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 03 June 2019 and 23 August 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: BSB51415 Diploma of Project Management 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake June 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBPMG511 Manage project scope 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG520 Manage project governance 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG512 Manage project time 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG514 Manage project cost 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG513 Manage project quality  03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT516 Facilitate continuous improvement 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG515 Manage project human resources 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG516 Manage project information and communication 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG519 Manage project stakeholder engagement 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG517 Manage project risk 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG518 Manage project procurement 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG521 Manage project integration 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 22 July 2019 and 11 October 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan.  VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: BSB51415 Diploma of Project Management 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake July 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBPMG511 Manage project scope 0.06 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG520 Manage project governance 0.04 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG512 Manage project time 0.04 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG514 Manage project cost 0.04 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG513 Manage project quality  0.04 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT516 Facilitate continuous improvement 0.04 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG515 Manage project human resources 0.04 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG516 Manage project information and communication 0.04 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG519 Manage project stakeholder engagement 0.04 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG517 Manage project risk 0.04 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG518 Manage project procurement 0.04 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG521 Manage project integration 0.04 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 2 September 2019 and 22 November 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: BSB51415 Diploma of Project Management 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake September 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBPMG511 Manage project scope 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG520 Manage project governance 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG512 Manage project time 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG514 Manage project cost 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG513 Manage project quality  2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT516 Facilitate continuous improvement 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG515 Manage project human resources 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG516 Manage project information and communication 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG519 Manage project stakeholder engagement 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG517 Manage project risk 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG518 Manage project procurement 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG521 Manage project integration 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $428.00 N/A N/A 

 





Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days in 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan.  VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: BSB51915 Diploma of Leadership and Management 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake November 2018 

Delivery Mode: Online 

  

 

Unit of 

Study Code 

Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 

Study  

Close Of 

Study 

Census 

Date 
Full Fee 

Subsidised 

Fee 

Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBADM504 Plan and Implement administrative systems  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBWOR501 Manage personal work priorities and professional development  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBADM502 Manage meetings  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBLDR503 Communicate with influence  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBPMG522 Undertake project work  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBRSK501 Manage risk  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBMGT502 Manage people performance  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBHRM506 Manage recruitment, selection and induction processes  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBLDR501 Develop and use emotional intelligence  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBLDR502 Lead and manage effective workplace relationships  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBWOR502 Lead and manage team effectiveness  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBMGT517 Manage operational plan  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 4 March 2019 and 24 May 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: BSB51915 Diploma of Leadership and Management 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake March 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBADM504 Plan and Implement administrative systems 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBWOR501 Manage personal work priorities and professional development 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBADM502 Manage meetings 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLDR503 Communicate with influence 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG522 Undertake project work 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBRSK501 Manage risk 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT502 Manage people performance 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBHRM506 Manage recruitment, selection and induction processes 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLDR501 Develop and use emotional intelligence 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLDR502 Lead and manage effective workplace relationships 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBWOR502 Lead and manage team effectiveness 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT517 Manage operational plan 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 22 April 2019 and 12 July 2019

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a 
portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: BSB51915 Diploma of Leadership and Management 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake April 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 
Study 

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
TPTP Non-
Conc Fee 

Concession 
Fee 

TQOL BSBADM504 Plan and Implement administrative systems 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 $547.00 N/A 

TQOL BSBWOR501 Manage personal work priorities and professional development 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 $547.00 N/A 

TQOL BSBADM502 Manage meetings 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 $547.00 N/A 

TQOL BSBLDR503 Communicate with influence 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 $547.00 N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG522 Undertake project work 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 $547.00 N/A 

TQOL BSBRSK501 Manage risk 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 $547.00 N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT502 Manage people performance 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 $547.00 N/A 

TQOL BSBHRM506 Manage recruitment, selection and induction processes 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 $547.00 N/A 

TQOL BSBLDR501 Develop and use emotional intelligence 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 $547.00 N/A 

TQOL BSBLDR502 Lead and manage effective workplace relationships 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 $547.00 N/A 

TQOL BSBWOR502 Lead and manage team effectiveness 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 $547.00 N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT517 Manage operational plan 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 $547.00 N/A 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 03 June 2019 and 23 August 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: BSB51915 Diploma of Leadership and Management 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake June 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
TPTP Non-
Conc Fee 

Concession 
Fee 

TQOL BSBADM504 Plan and Implement administrative systems 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $637.00 $547.00 N/A 

TQOL BSBWOR501 Manage personal work priorities and professional development 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $637.00 $547.00 N/A 

TQOL BSBADM502 Manage meetings 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $637.00 $547.00 N/A 

TQOL BSBLDR503 Communicate with influence 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $637.00 $547.00 N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG522 Undertake project work 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $637.00 $547.00 N/A 

TQOL BSBRSK501 Manage risk 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $637.00 $547.00 N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT502 Manage people performance 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $637.00 $547.00 N/A 

TQOL BSBHRM506 Manage recruitment, selection and induction processes 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $637.00 $547.00 N/A 

TQOL BSBLDR501 Develop and use emotional intelligence 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $637.00 $547.00 N/A 

TQOL BSBLDR502 Lead and manage effective workplace relationships 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $637.00 $547.00 N/A 

TQOL BSBWOR502 Lead and manage team effectiveness 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $637.00 $547.00 N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT517 Manage operational plan 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $637.00 $547.00 N/A 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 22 July 2019 and 11 October 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 
Qualification: BSB51918 Diploma of Leadership and Management 

Intake: Intake July 2019 
Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
TPTP Non-
Conc Fee 

Concession 
Fee 

TQOL BSBADM504 Plan and Implement administrative systems 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBWOR501 Manage personal work priorities and professional development 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBADM502 Manage meetings 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLDR503 Communicate with influence 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBPMG522 Undertake project work 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBRSK501 Manage risk 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT502 Manage people performance 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBHRM506 Manage recruitment, selection and induction processes 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLDR501 Develop and use emotional intelligence 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLDR502 Lead and manage effective workplace relationships 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBWOR502 Lead and manage team effectiveness 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT517 Manage operational plan 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

 







Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days in 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan.  VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: BSB52115 Diploma of Library and Information Services 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake January 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Unit of 

Study 

Code 

Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 

Study  

Close Of 

Study 

Census 

Date 
Full Fee 

Subsidised 

Fee 

Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBLIB402 Consolidate and maintain industry knowledge  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $535.00 NA NA 

TQOL ICTWEB201 Use social media tools for collaboration and engagement  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $535.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBLIB511 Research and analyse information to meet customer needs  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $535.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBLIB407 Search library and information databases  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $535.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBWOR501 Manage work priorities and professional development  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $535.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBLIB604 Extend own information literacy  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $535.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBWHS501 Ensure a safe workplace  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $535.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBLIB406 Obtain information from external and networked sources  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $535.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBLIB503 Develop and promote activities, events and public programs   21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $535.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBLIB507 Promote literature and reading  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $535.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBLIB510 
Use and monitor advanced functions of integrated library management 

systems 
 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $535.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBLIB305 Use established cataloguing tools  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $535.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBLIB513 Monitor compliance with copyright and licence requirements   21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $535.00 NA NA 

 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days in 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan.  VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Unit of 

Study Code 

Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 

Study  

Close Of 

Study 

Census 

Date 
Full Fee 

Subsidised 

Fee 

Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBLIB603 Contribute to collection management  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $535.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBLIB303 Provide multimedia support    21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $535.00 NA NA 

TQOL ICTSAS410 Identify and resolve client IT problems   21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $535.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBCUS501 Manage quality customer service  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $535.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBLDR403 Lead team effectiveness  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $535.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBLIB403 Complete a range of cataloguing activities  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $535.00 NA NA 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 4 March 2019 and 24 May 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: BSB52115 Diploma of Library and Information Services 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake March 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBLIB402 Consolidate and maintain industry knowledge 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB201 Use social media tools for collaboration and engagement 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB511 Research and analyse information to meet customer needs 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB407 Search library and information databases 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBWOR501 Manage work priorities and professional development 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB604 Extend own information literacy 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBWHS501 Ensure a safe workplace 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB406 Obtain information from external and networked sources 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB503 Develop and promote activities, events and public programs  04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB507 Promote literature and reading 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB510 
Use and monitor advanced functions of integrated library management 

systems 
04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB305 Use established cataloguing tools 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB513 Monitor compliance with copyright and licence requirements  04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 4 March 2019 and 24 May 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Unit of 
Study Code 

Competency 
Code 

Unit of study name 
Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBLIB603 Contribute to collection management 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $535.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBLIB303 Provide multimedia support   04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $535.00 NA NA 

TQOL ICTSAS410 Identify and resolve client IT problems  04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $535.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBCUS501 Manage quality customer service 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $535.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBLDR403 Lead team effectiveness 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $535.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBLIB403 Complete a range of cataloguing activities 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $535.00 NA NA 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 22 April 2019 and 12 July 2019

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a 
portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: BSB52115 Diploma of Library and Information Services 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake April 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 
Study 

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBLIB402 Consolidate and maintain industry knowledge 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB201 Use social media tools for collaboration and engagement 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB511 Research and analyse information to meet customer needs 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB407 Search library and information databases 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBWOR501 Manage work priorities and professional development 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB604 Extend own information literacy 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBWHS501 Ensure a safe workplace 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB406 Obtain information from external and networked sources 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB503 Develop and promote activities, events and public programs 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB507 Promote literature and reading 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB510 
Use and monitor advanced functions of integrated library management 

systems 
22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB305 Use established cataloguing tools 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB513 Monitor compliance with copyright and licence requirements 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 22 April 2019 and 12 July 2019

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a 
portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Unit of 
Study Code 

Competency 
Code 

Unit of study name EFTSL 
Start Of 
Study 

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBLIB603 Contribute to collection management 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB303 Provide multimedia support 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTSAS410 Identify and resolve client IT problems 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBCUS501 Manage quality customer service 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLDR403 Lead team effectiveness 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB403 Complete a range of cataloguing activities 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 03 June 2019 and 23 August 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: BSB52115 Diploma of Library and Information Services 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake June 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBLIB402 Consolidate and maintain industry knowledge 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB201 Use social media tools for collaboration and engagement 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB511 Research and analyse information to meet customer needs 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB407 Search library and information databases 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBWOR501 Manage work priorities and professional development 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB604 Extend own information literacy 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBWHS501 Ensure a safe workplace 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB406 Obtain information from external and networked sources 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB503 Develop and promote activities, events and public programs  03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB507 Promote literature and reading 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB510 
Use and monitor advanced functions of integrated library management 

systems 
03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB305 Use established cataloguing tools 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB513 Monitor compliance with copyright and licence requirements  03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 03 June 2019 and 23 August 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Unit of 
Study Code 

Competency 
Code 

Unit of study name 
Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBLIB603 Contribute to collection management 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB303 Provide multimedia support   03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTSAS410 Identify and resolve client IT problems  03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBCUS501 Manage quality customer service 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLDR403 Lead team effectiveness 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB403 Complete a range of cataloguing activities 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 22 July 2019 and 11 October 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: BSB52115 Diploma of Library and Information Services 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake July 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBLIB402 Consolidate and maintain industry knowledge 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB201 Use social media tools for collaboration and engagement 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB511 Research and analyse information to meet customer needs 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB407 Search library and information databases 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBWOR501 Manage work priorities and professional development 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB604 Extend own information literacy 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBWHS501 Ensure a safe workplace 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB406 Obtain information from external and networked sources 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB503 Develop and promote activities, events and public programs  22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB507 Promote literature and reading 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB510 
Use and monitor advanced functions of integrated library management 

systems 
22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB305 Use established cataloguing tools 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB513 Monitor compliance with copyright and licence requirements  22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 22 July 2019 and 11 October 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Unit of 
Study Code 

Competency 
Code 

Unit of study name 
Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBLIB603 Contribute to collection management 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB303 Provide multimedia support   22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTSAS410 Identify and resolve client IT problems  22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBCUS501 Manage quality customer service 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLDR403 Lead team effectiveness 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB403 Complete a range of cataloguing activities 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 2 September 2019 and 22 November 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: BSB52115 Diploma of Library and Information Services 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake September 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBLIB402 Consolidate and maintain industry knowledge 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB201 Use social media tools for collaboration and engagement 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB511 Research and analyse information to meet customer needs 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB407 Search library and information databases 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBWOR501 Manage work priorities and professional development 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB604 Extend own information literacy 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBWHS501 Ensure a safe workplace 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB406 Obtain information from external and networked sources 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB503 Develop and promote activities, events and public programs  2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB507 Promote literature and reading 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB510 
Use and monitor advanced functions of integrated library management 

systems 
2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB305 Use established cataloguing tools 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB513 Monitor compliance with copyright and licence requirements  2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 2 September 2019 and 22 November 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Unit of 
Study Code 

Competency 
Code 

Unit of study name 
Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBLIB603 Contribute to collection management 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB303 Provide multimedia support   2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTSAS410 Identify and resolve client IT problems  2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBCUS501 Manage quality customer service 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLDR403 Lead team effectiveness 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLIB403 Complete a range of cataloguing activities 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $535.00 N/A N/A 

 







Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days in 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan.  VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: BSB52215 Diploma of Legal Services 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake January 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Unit of 

Study Code 

Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 

Study  

Close Of 

Study 

Census 

Date 
Full Fee 

Subsidised 

Fee 

Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBCMM501 Develop and nurture relationships 0.05 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $605.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBCOM501 Identify and interpret compliance requirements 0.05 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $605.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBLEG413 Identify and apply the legal framework  0.05 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $605.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBLED503 Maintain & enhance professional practice 0.05 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $605.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBRES502 Research legal information using secondary sources 0.05 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $605.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBLEG511 Apply legal principles in criminal law matters 0.05 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $605.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBLEG510 Apply legal principles in family law matters 0.05 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $605.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBLEG514 Assist with civil procedure 0.05 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $605.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBLEG512 Apply legal principles in property law matters 0.05 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $605.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBLEG515 Apply legal principles in wills and probate matters  0.05 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $605.00 NA NA 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 4 March 2019 and 24 May 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: BSB52215 Diploma of Legal Services 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake March 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBCMM501 Develop and nurture relationships 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBCOM501 Identify and interpret compliance requirements 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLEG413 Identify and apply the legal framework  04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLED503 Maintain & enhance professional practice 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBRES502 Research legal information using secondary sources 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLEG511 Apply legal principles in criminal law matters 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLEG510 Apply legal principles in family law matters 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLEG514 Assist with civil procedure 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLEG512 Apply legal principles in property law matters 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLEG515 Apply legal principles in wills and probate matters  04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 22 April 2019 and 12 July 2019

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a 
portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: BSB52215 Diploma of Legal Services 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake April 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 
Study 

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBCMM501 Develop and nurture relationships 0.05 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBCOM501 Identify and interpret compliance requirements 0.05 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLEG413 Identify and apply the legal framework 0.05 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLED503 Maintain & enhance professional practice 0.05 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBRES502 Research legal information using secondary sources 0.05 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLEG511 Apply legal principles in criminal law matters 0.05 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLEG510 Apply legal principles in family law matters 0.05 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLEG514 Assist with civil procedure 0.05 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLEG512 Apply legal principles in property law matters 0.05 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLEG515 Apply legal principles in wills and probate matters 0.05 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 03 June 2019 and 23 August 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: BSB52215 Diploma of Legal Services 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake June 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBCMM501 Develop and nurture relationships 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBCOM501 Identify and interpret compliance requirements 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLEG413 Identify and apply the legal framework  03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLED503 Maintain & enhance professional practice 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBRES502 Research legal information using secondary sources 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLEG511 Apply legal principles in criminal law matters 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLEG510 Apply legal principles in family law matters 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLEG514 Assist with civil procedure 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLEG512 Apply legal principles in property law matters 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLEG515 Apply legal principles in wills and probate matters  03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 22 July 2019 and 11 October 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: BSB52215 Diploma of Legal Services 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake July 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBCMM501 Develop and nurture relationships 0.05 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBCOM501 Identify and interpret compliance requirements 0.05 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLEG413 Identify and apply the legal framework  0.05 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLED503 Maintain & enhance professional practice 0.05 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBRES502 Research legal information using secondary sources 0.05 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLEG511 Apply legal principles in criminal law matters 0.05 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLEG510 Apply legal principles in family law matters 0.05 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLEG514 Assist with civil procedure 0.05 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLEG512 Apply legal principles in property law matters 0.05 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLEG515 Apply legal principles in wills and probate matters  0.05 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 2 September 2019 and 22 November 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: BSB52215 Diploma of Legal Services 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake September 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBCMM501 Develop and nurture relationships 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBCOM501 Identify and interpret compliance requirements 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLEG413 Identify and apply the legal framework  2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLED503 Maintain & enhance professional practice 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBRES502 Research legal information using secondary sources 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLEG511 Apply legal principles in criminal law matters 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLEG510 Apply legal principles in family law matters 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLEG514 Assist with civil procedure 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLEG512 Apply legal principles in property law matters 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLEG515 Apply legal principles in wills and probate matters  2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $605.00 N/A N/A 

 





Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days in 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan.  VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: BSB60915 Advanced Diploma of Management (Human Resources) 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake January 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Unit of 

Study Code 

Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 

Study  

Close Of 

Study 

Census 

Date 
Full Fee 

Subsidised 

Fee 

Concession 

Fee 

TQOL  BSBMGT605 Provide leadership across the organisation  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBMGT619 Identify and implement business innovation  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBMGT616 Develop and implement strategic plans  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBDIV601 Develop and implement diversity policy  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBMGT608 Manage innovation and continuous improvement  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBHRM602 Manage human resources strategic planning  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 4 March 2019 and 24 May 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: BSB60915 Advanced Diploma of Management (Human Resources) 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake March 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL  BSBMGT605 Provide leadership across the organisation 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT619 Identify and implement business innovation 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT616 Develop and implement strategic plans 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBDIV601 Develop and implement diversity policy 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT608 Manage innovation and continuous improvement 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBHRM602 Manage human resources strategic planning 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 22 April 2019 and 12 July 2019

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a 
portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: BSB60915 Advanced Diploma of Management (Human Resources) 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake April 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 
Study 

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL  BSBMGT605 Provide leadership across the organisation 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT619 Identify and implement business innovation 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT616 Develop and implement strategic plans 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBDIV601 Develop and implement diversity policy 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT608 Manage innovation and continuous improvement 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBHRM602 Manage human resources strategic planning 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 03 June 2019 and 23 August 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: BSB60915 Advanced Diploma of Management (Human Resources) 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake June 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL  BSBMGT605 Provide leadership across the organisation 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT619 Identify and implement business innovation 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT616 Develop and implement strategic plans 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBDIV601 Develop and implement diversity policy 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT608 Manage innovation and continuous improvement 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBHRM602 Manage human resources strategic planning 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBINN601 Lead and manage organizational change 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT615 Contribute to organizational development 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 03 June 2019 and 23 August 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: BSB60915 Advanced Diploma of Management (Human Resources) 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake June 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL  BSBMGT605 Provide leadership across the organisation 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT619 Identify and implement business innovation 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT616 Develop and implement strategic plans 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBDIV601 Develop and implement diversity policy 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT608 Manage innovation and continuous improvement 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBHRM602 Manage human resources strategic planning 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBINN601 Lead and manage organizational change 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT615 Contribute to organizational development 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 2 September 2019 and 22 November 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: BSB60915 Advanced Diploma of Management (Human Resources) 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake September 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL  BSBMGT605 Provide leadership across the organisation 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT619 Identify and implement business innovation 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT616 Develop and implement strategic plans 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBDIV601 Develop and implement diversity policy 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT608 Manage innovation and continuous improvement 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBHRM602 Manage human resources strategic planning 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBINN601 Lead and manage organizational change 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT615 Contribute to organizational development 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

 





Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days in 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan.  VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: BSB61015 Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake January 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Unit of 

Study Code 

Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 

Study  

Close Of 

Study 

Census 

Date 
Full Fee 

Subsidised 

Fee 

Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBMGT605 Provide leadership across the organisation  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBMGT619 Identify and implement business innovation  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBMGT616 Develop and implement strategic plans  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBDIV601 Develop and implement diversity policy  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBMGT608 Manage innovation and continuous improvement  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBHRM602 Manage human resources strategic planning  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBFIM601 Manage finances  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBMGT617 Develop and implement a business plan  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBRSK501 Manage risk  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBSUS501 Develop workplace policy and procedures for sustainability  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $637.00 NA NA 

 

 

 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 4 March 2019 and 24 May 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: BSB61015 Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake March 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBMGT605 Provide leadership across the organisation 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT619 Identify and implement business innovation 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT616 Develop and implement strategic plans 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBDIV601 Develop and implement diversity policy 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT608 Manage innovation and continuous improvement 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBHRM602 Manage human resources strategic planning 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBFIM601 Manage finances 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT617 Develop and implement a business plan 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBRSK501 Manage risk 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBSUS501 Develop workplace policy and procedures for sustainability 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 22 April 2019 and 12 July 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: BSB61015 Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake April 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBMGT605 Provide leadership across the organisation 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT619 Identify and implement business innovation 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT616 Develop and implement strategic plans 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBDIV601 Develop and implement diversity policy 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT608 Manage innovation and continuous improvement 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBHRM602 Manage human resources strategic planning 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBFIM601 Manage finances 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT617 Develop and implement a business plan 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBRSK501 Manage risk 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBSUS501 Develop workplace policy and procedures for sustainability 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBINN601 Lead and manage organizational change 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT615 Contribute to organizational development  22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 22 April 2019 and 12 July 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: BSB61015 Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake April 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBMGT605 Provide leadership across the organisation 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT619 Identify and implement business innovation 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT616 Develop and implement strategic plans 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBDIV601 Develop and implement diversity policy 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT608 Manage innovation and continuous improvement 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBHRM602 Manage human resources strategic planning 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBFIM601 Manage finances 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT617 Develop and implement a business plan 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBRSK501 Manage risk 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBSUS501 Develop workplace policy and procedures for sustainability 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBINN601 Lead and manage organizational change 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT615 Contribute to organizational development  22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 22 July 2019 and 11 October 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: BSB61015 Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake July 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBMGT605 Provide leadership across the organisation 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT619 Identify and implement business innovation 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT616 Develop and implement strategic plans 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBDIV601 Develop and implement diversity policy 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT608 Manage innovation and continuous improvement 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBHRM602 Manage human resources strategic planning 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBFIM601 Manage finances 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT617 Develop and implement a business plan 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBRSK501 Manage risk 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBSUS501 Develop workplace policy and procedures for sustainability 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBINN601 Lead and manage organizational change 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT615 Contribute to organizational development  22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 2 September 2019 and 22 November 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: BSB61015 Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake September 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBMGT605 Provide leadership across the organisation 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT619 Identify and implement business innovation 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT616 Develop and implement strategic plans 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBDIV601 Develop and implement diversity policy 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT608 Manage innovation and continuous improvement 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBHRM602 Manage human resources strategic planning 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBFIM601 Manage finances 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT617 Develop and implement a business plan 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBRSK501 Manage risk 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBSUS501 Develop workplace policy and procedures for sustainability 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBINN601 Lead and manage organizational change 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBMGT615 Contribute to organizational development  2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $637.00 N/A N/A 

 





Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days in 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan.  VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: CHC50113 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care – Bridging Program 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake January 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Unit of 

Study Code 

Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 

Study  

Close Of 

Study 

Census 

Date 
Full Fee 

Subsidised 

Fee 

Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBLED401 Develop teams and individuals 0.06 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $241.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 0.02 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $241.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural safety 0.02 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $241.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE002 Ensure the health and safety of children 0.02 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $241.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE003 Provide care for children 0.02 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $241.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE004 Promote and provide healthy food and drinks 0.02 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $241.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE005 Provide care for babies and toddlers 0.02 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $241.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE007 Develop positive and respectful relationships with children 0.02 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $241.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE009 Use an approved learning framework to guide practice 0.02 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $241.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE016 
Establish and maintain a safe and healthy environment for 
children 

0.02 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $241.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE017 
Foster the holistic development and wellbeing of the child in early 
childhood 

0.02 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $241.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE018 Nurture creativity in children 0.02 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $241.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE019 Facilitate compliance in an education and care service 0.02 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $241.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE020 
Establish and implement plans for developing cooperative 
behaviour 

0.02 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $241.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE021 Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children 0.02 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $241.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE022 Promote children's agency 0.02 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $241.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE023 Analyse information to inform learning 0.02 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $241.00 $26.00 $5.00 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days in 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan.  VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

TQOL CHCECE024 
Design and implement the curriculum to foster children's learning 
and development 

0.02 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $241.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE025 Embed sustainable practices in service operations 0.02 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $241.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE026 
Work in partnership with families to provide appropriate 
education and care for children 

0.02 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $241.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCLEG001 Work legally and ethically 0.02 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $241.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCPRT001 Identify and respond to children and young people at risk 0.02 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $241.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL HLTWHS003 Maintain work health and safety 0.02 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $241.00 $26.00 $5.00 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 4 March 2019 and 24 May 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: CHC50113 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care – Bridging Program 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake March 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBLED401 Develop teams and individuals 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural safety 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE002 Ensure the health and safety of children 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE003 Provide care for children 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE004 Promote and provide healthy food and drinks 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE005 Provide care for babies and toddlers 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE007 Develop positive and respectful relationships with children 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE009 Use an approved learning framework to guide practice 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE016 
Establish and maintain a safe and healthy environment for 
children 

04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE017 
Foster the holistic development and wellbeing of the child in early 
childhood 

04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE018 Nurture creativity in children 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE019 Facilitate compliance in an education and care service 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE020 
Establish and implement plans for developing cooperative 
behaviour 

04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE021 Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE022 Promote children's agency 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE023 Analyse information to inform learning 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 4 March 2019 and 24 May 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

TQOL CHCECE024 
Design and implement the curriculum to foster children's learning 
and development 

04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE025 Embed sustainable practices in service operations 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE026 
Work in partnership with families to provide appropriate 
education and care for children 

04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCLEG001 Work legally and ethically 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCPRT001 Identify and respond to children and young people at risk 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL HLTWHS003 Maintain work health and safety 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 22 April 2019 and 12 July 2019

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a 
portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: CHC50113 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care – Bridging Program 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake April 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 
Study 

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBLED401 Develop teams and individuals 0.06 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 0.02 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural safety 0.02 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE002 Ensure the health and safety of children 0.02 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE003 Provide care for children 0.02 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE004 Promote and provide healthy food and drinks 0.02 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE005 Provide care for babies and toddlers 0.02 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE007 Develop positive and respectful relationships with children 0.02 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE009 Use an approved learning framework to guide practice 0.02 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE016 
Establish and maintain a safe and healthy environment for 
children 

0.02 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE017 
Foster the holistic development and wellbeing of the child in early 
childhood 

0.02 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE018 Nurture creativity in children 0.02 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE019 Facilitate compliance in an education and care service 0.02 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE020 
Establish and implement plans for developing cooperative 
behaviour 

0.02 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE021 Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children 0.02 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE022 Promote children's agency 0.02 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE023 Analyse information to inform learning 0.02 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 22 April 2019 and 12 July 2019

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a 
portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

TQOL CHCECE024 
Design and implement the curriculum to foster children's learning 
and development 

0.02 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE025 Embed sustainable practices in service operations 0.02 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE026 
Work in partnership with families to provide appropriate 
education and care for children 

0.02 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCLEG001 Work legally and ethically 0.02 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCPRT001 Identify and respond to children and young people at risk 0.02 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL HLTWHS003 Maintain work health and safety 0.02 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 03 June 2019 and 23 August 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: CHC50113 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care – Bridging Program 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake June 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBLED401 Develop teams and individuals 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural safety 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE002 Ensure the health and safety of children 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE003 Provide care for children 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE004 Promote and provide healthy food and drinks 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE005 Provide care for babies and toddlers 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE007 Develop positive and respectful relationships with children 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE009 Use an approved learning framework to guide practice 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE016 
Establish and maintain a safe and healthy environment for 
children 

03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE017 
Foster the holistic development and wellbeing of the child in early 
childhood 

03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE018 Nurture creativity in children 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE019 Facilitate compliance in an education and care service 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE020 
Establish and implement plans for developing cooperative 
behaviour 

03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE021 Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE022 Promote children's agency 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE023 Analyse information to inform learning 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 03 June 2019 and 23 August 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

TQOL CHCECE024 
Design and implement the curriculum to foster children's learning 
and development 

03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE025 Embed sustainable practices in service operations 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE026 
Work in partnership with families to provide appropriate 
education and care for children 

03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCLEG001 Work legally and ethically 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCPRT001 Identify and respond to children and young people at risk 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL HLTWHS003 Maintain work health and safety 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 22 July 2019 and 11 October 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: CHC50113 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care – Bridging Program 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake July 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBLED401 Develop teams and individuals 0.06 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 0.02 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural safety 0.02 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE002 Ensure the health and safety of children 0.02 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE003 Provide care for children 0.02 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE004 Promote and provide healthy food and drinks 0.02 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE005 Provide care for babies and toddlers 0.02 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE007 Develop positive and respectful relationships with children 0.02 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE009 Use an approved learning framework to guide practice 0.02 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE016 
Establish and maintain a safe and healthy environment for 
children 

0.02 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE017 
Foster the holistic development and wellbeing of the child in early 
childhood 

0.02 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE018 Nurture creativity in children 0.02 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE019 Facilitate compliance in an education and care service 0.02 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE020 
Establish and implement plans for developing cooperative 
behaviour 

0.02 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE021 Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children 0.02 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE022 Promote children's agency 0.02 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE023 Analyse information to inform learning 0.02 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 22 July 2019 and 11 October 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

TQOL CHCECE024 
Design and implement the curriculum to foster children's learning 
and development 

0.02 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE025 Embed sustainable practices in service operations 0.02 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE026 
Work in partnership with families to provide appropriate 
education and care for children 

0.02 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCLEG001 Work legally and ethically 0.02 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCPRT001 Identify and respond to children and young people at risk 0.02 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL HLTWHS003 Maintain work health and safety 0.02 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 2 September 2019 and 22 November 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: CHC50113 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care – Bridging Program 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake September 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBLED401 Develop teams and individuals 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural safety 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE002 Ensure the health and safety of children 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE003 Provide care for children 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE004 Promote and provide healthy food and drinks 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE005 Provide care for babies and toddlers 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE007 Develop positive and respectful relationships with children 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE009 Use an approved learning framework to guide practice 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE016 
Establish and maintain a safe and healthy environment for 
children 

2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE017 
Foster the holistic development and wellbeing of the child in early 
childhood 

2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE018 Nurture creativity in children 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE019 Facilitate compliance in an education and care service 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE020 
Establish and implement plans for developing cooperative 
behaviour 

2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE021 Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE022 Promote children's agency 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE023 Analyse information to inform learning 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 2 September 2019 and 22 November 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

TQOL CHCECE024 
Design and implement the curriculum to foster children's learning 
and development 

2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE025 Embed sustainable practices in service operations 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCECE026 
Work in partnership with families to provide appropriate 
education and care for children 

2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCLEG001 Work legally and ethically 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL CHCPRT001 Identify and respond to children and young people at risk 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

TQOL HLTWHS003 Maintain work health and safety 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $26.00 $26.00 $5.00 

 







Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days in 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan.  VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: CHC50113 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake January 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Unit of 

Study Code 

Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 

Study  

Close Of 

Study 

Census 

Date 
Full Fee 

Subsidised 

Fee 

Concession 

Fee 

TQOL CHCECE004 Promote and provide healthy food and drinks  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE002 Ensure the health and safety of children  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100 $53.00 

TQOL CHCLEG001 Work legally and ethically   21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100 $53.00 

TQOL CHCPRT001 Identify and respond to children and young people at risk  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE009 Use an approved learning framework to guide practice  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE001 Develop cultural competence   21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100 $53.00 

TQOL CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander cultural safety   21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE026 
Work in partnerships with families to provide appropriate 
education & care for children 

 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE003 Provide care for children  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE005 Provide care for babies and toddlers  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE007 Develop positive and respectful relationships with children  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100 $53.00 

TQOL CHCPRP004 Promote and represent the service   21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE029 Respond to problems and complaints about the service  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE025 Embed sustainable practices in service operations   21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100 $53.00 

TQOL BSBINN502 Build and sustain an innovative work environment  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100 $53.00 

TQOL CHCINM002 Meet information needs of the community  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100 $53.00 

TQOL HLTWHS003 Maintain work health and safety   21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100 $53.00 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days in 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan.  VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

TQOL CHCECE016 
Establish and maintain a safe and healthy environment for 

children 
 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE019 Facilitate compliance in an education and care service  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE023 Analyse information to inform learning  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE017 
Foster the holistic development & wellbeing of the child in early 
childhood 

 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE018 Nurture creativity in children  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE022 Promote children’s agency   21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE024 
Design/implement the curriculum to foster childrens 
learning/development 

 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100 $53.00 

TQOL CHCPRP003 Reflect on an improve own professional practice  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE020 
Establish and implement plans for developing cooperative 
behaviour 

 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE021 Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100 $53.00 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 4 March 2019 and 24 May 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: CHC50113 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake March 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL CHCECE004 Promote and provide healthy food and drinks 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE002 Ensure the health and safety of children 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCLEG001 Work legally and ethically  04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCPRT001 Identify and respond to children and young people at risk 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE009 Use an approved learning framework to guide practice 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE001 Develop cultural competence  04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander cultural safety  04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE026 
Work in partnerships with families to provide appropriate 
education & care for children 

04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE003 Provide care for children 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE005 Provide care for babies and toddlers 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE007 Develop positive and respectful relationships with children 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCPRP004 Promote and represent the service  04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE029 Respond to problems and complaints about the service 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE025 Embed sustainable practices in service operations  04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL BSBINN502 Build and sustain an innovative work environment 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCINM002 Meet information needs of the community 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL HLTWHS003 Maintain work health and safety  04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 4 March 2019 and 24 May 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

TQOL CHCECE016 
Establish and maintain a safe and healthy environment for 

children 
04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE019 Facilitate compliance in an education and care service 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE023 Analyse information to inform learning 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE017 
Foster the holistic development & wellbeing of the child in early 
childhood 

04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE018 Nurture creativity in children 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE022 Promote children’s agency  04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE024 
Design/implement the curriculum to foster childrens 
learning/development 

04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCPRP003 Reflect on an improve own professional practice 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE020 
Establish and implement plans for developing cooperative 
behaviour 

04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE021 Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 22 April 2019 and 12 July 2019

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a 
portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: CHC50113 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake April 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 
Study 

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL CHCECE004 Promote and provide healthy food and drinks 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE002 Ensure the health and safety of children 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCLEG001 Work legally and ethically 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCPRT001 Identify and respond to children and young people at risk 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE009 Use an approved learning framework to guide practice 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE001 Develop cultural competence 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander cultural safety 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE026 
Work in partnerships with families to provide appropriate 
education & care for children 

22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE003 Provide care for children 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE005 Provide care for babies and toddlers 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE007 Develop positive and respectful relationships with children 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCPRP004 Promote and represent the service 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE029 Respond to problems and complaints about the service 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE025 Embed sustainable practices in service operations 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL BSBINN502 Build and sustain an innovative work environment 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCINM002 Meet information needs of the community 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL HLTWHS003 Maintain work health and safety 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 22 April 2019 and 12 July 2019

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a 
portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

TQOL CHCECE016 
Establish and maintain a safe and healthy environment for 

children 
22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE019 Facilitate compliance in an education and care service 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE023 Analyse information to inform learning 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE017 
Foster the holistic development & wellbeing of the child in early 
childhood 

22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE018 Nurture creativity in children 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE022 Promote children’s agency 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE024 
Design/implement the curriculum to foster childrens 
learning/development 

22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCPRP003 Reflect on an improve own professional practice 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE020 
Establish and implement plans for developing cooperative 
behaviour 

22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE021 Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 03 June 2019 and 23 August 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: CHC50113 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake June 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL CHCECE004 Promote and provide healthy food and drinks 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE002 Ensure the health and safety of children 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCLEG001 Work legally and ethically  03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCPRT001 Identify and respond to children and young people at risk 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE009 Use an approved learning framework to guide practice 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE001 Develop cultural competence  03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander cultural safety  03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE026 
Work in partnerships with families to provide appropriate 
education & care for children 

03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE003 Provide care for children 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE005 Provide care for babies and toddlers 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE007 Develop positive and respectful relationships with children 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCPRP004 Promote and represent the service  03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE029 Respond to problems and complaints about the service 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE025 Embed sustainable practices in service operations  03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL BSBINN502 Build and sustain an innovative work environment 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCINM002 Meet information needs of the community 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL HLTWHS003 Maintain work health and safety  03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 03 June 2019 and 23 August 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

TQOL CHCECE016 
Establish and maintain a safe and healthy environment for 

children 
03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE019 Facilitate compliance in an education and care service 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE023 Analyse information to inform learning 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE017 
Foster the holistic development & wellbeing of the child in early 
childhood 

03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE018 Nurture creativity in children 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE022 Promote children’s agency  03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE024 
Design/implement the curriculum to foster childrens 
learning/development 

03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCPRP003 Reflect on an improve own professional practice 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE020 
Establish and implement plans for developing cooperative 
behaviour 

03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE021 Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 22 July 2019 and 11 October 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: CHC50113 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake July 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL CHCECE004 Promote and provide healthy food and drinks 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE002 Ensure the health and safety of children 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCLEG001 Work legally and ethically  22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCPRT001 Identify and respond to children and young people at risk 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE009 Use an approved learning framework to guide practice 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE001 Develop cultural competence  22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander cultural safety  22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE026 
Work in partnerships with families to provide appropriate 
education & care for children 

22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE003 Provide care for children 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE005 Provide care for babies and toddlers 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE007 Develop positive and respectful relationships with children 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCPRP004 Promote and represent the service  22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE029 Respond to problems and complaints about the service 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE025 Embed sustainable practices in service operations  22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL BSBINN502 Build and sustain an innovative work environment 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCINM002 Meet information needs of the community 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL HLTWHS003 Maintain work health and safety  22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 22 July 2019 and 11 October 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

TQOL CHCECE016 
Establish and maintain a safe and healthy environment for 

children 
22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE019 Facilitate compliance in an education and care service 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE023 Analyse information to inform learning 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE017 
Foster the holistic development & wellbeing of the child in early 
childhood 

22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE018 Nurture creativity in children 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE022 Promote children’s agency  22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE024 
Design/implement the curriculum to foster childrens 
learning/development 

22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCPRP003 Reflect on an improve own professional practice 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE020 
Establish and implement plans for developing cooperative 
behaviour 

22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE021 Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 2 September 2019 and 22 November 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: CHC50113 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake September 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL CHCECE004 Promote and provide healthy food and drinks 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE002 Ensure the health and safety of children 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCLEG001 Work legally and ethically  2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCPRT001 Identify and respond to children and young people at risk 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE009 Use an approved learning framework to guide practice 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE001 Develop cultural competence  2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander cultural safety  2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE026 
Work in partnerships with families to provide appropriate 
education & care for children 

2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE003 Provide care for children 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE005 Provide care for babies and toddlers 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE007 Develop positive and respectful relationships with children 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCPRP004 Promote and represent the service  2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE029 Respond to problems and complaints about the service 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE025 Embed sustainable practices in service operations  2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL BSBINN502 Build and sustain an innovative work environment 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCINM002 Meet information needs of the community 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL HLTWHS003 Maintain work health and safety  2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 2 September 2019 and 22 November 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

TQOL CHCECE016 
Establish and maintain a safe and healthy environment for 

children 
2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE019 Facilitate compliance in an education and care service 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE023 Analyse information to inform learning 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE017 
Foster the holistic development & wellbeing of the child in early 
childhood 

2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE018 Nurture creativity in children 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE022 Promote children’s agency  2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE024 
Design/implement the curriculum to foster childrens 
learning/development 

2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCPRP003 Reflect on an improve own professional practice 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE020 
Establish and implement plans for developing cooperative 
behaviour 

2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE021 Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children 2/9/2019 22/11/2019 1/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between March and December 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: CHC50113 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care 

Intake: Continuing March to December 2019 

Delivery Mode: RPL 
 

Please refer to provided table on page 1, to identify Census date applicable to your month of enrolment. 
 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name Full Fee 

Subsidised 
Fee 

Concession 
Fee 

 Enrolment 
Month 

Start of 
Study 

Close of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

TQOL CHCECE004 Promote and provide healthy food and drinks $240.00 $100.00 $53.00  March 01/03/19 30/06/19 21/06/19 

TQOL CHCECE002 Ensure the health and safety of children $240.00 $100.00 $53.00  April 01/04/19 31/07/19 19/07/19 

TQOL CHCLEG001 Work legally and ethically  $240.00 $100.00 $53.00  May 01/05/19 31/08/19 22/08/19 

TQOL CHCPRT001 Identify and respond to children and young people at risk $240.00 $100.00 $53.00  June 01/06/19 30/09/19 20/09/19 

TQOL CHCECE009 Use an approved learning framework to guide practice $240.00 $100.00 $53.00  July 01/07/19 31/10/19 22/10/19 

TQOL CHCECE001 Develop cultural competence  $240.00 $100.00 $53.00  August 01/08/19 30/11/19 21/11/19 

TQOL CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander cultural safety  $240.00 $100.00 $53.00  September 01/09/19 31/12/19 20/12/19 

TQOL CHCECE026 
Work in partnerships with families to provide appropriate 
education & care for children 

$240.00 $100.00 $53.00 
 October 01/10/19 31/01/19 17/01/20 

TQOL CHCECE003 Provide care for children $240.00 $100.00 $53.00  November 01/11/19 28/02/19 21/02/20 

TQOL CHCECE005 Provide care for babies and toddlers $240.00 $100.00 $53.00  December 01/12/19 31/03/19 13/03/20 

TQOL CHCECE007 Develop positive and respectful relationships with children $240.00 $100.00 $53.00      

TQOL CHCPRP004 Promote and represent the service  $240.00 $100.00 $53.00      

TQOL CHCECE029 Respond to problems and complaints about the service $240.00 $100.00 $53.00      

TQOL CHCECE025 Embed sustainable practices in service operations  $240.00 $100.00 $53.00      

TQOL BSBINN502 Build and sustain an innovative work environment $240.00 $100.00 $53.00      



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between March and December 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

TQOL CHCINM002 Meet information needs of the community $240.00 $100.00 $53.00      

TQOL HLTWHS003 Maintain work health and safety  $240.00 $100.00 $53.00      

TQOL CHCECE016 
Establish and maintain a safe and healthy environment for 

children 
$240.00 $100.00 $53.00 

     

TQOL CHCECE019 Facilitate compliance in an education and care service $240.00 $100.00 $53.00      

TQOL CHCECE023 Analyse information to inform learning $240.00 $100.00 $53.00      

TQOL CHCECE017 
Foster the holistic development & wellbeing of the child in 
early childhood 

$240.00 $100.00 $53.00 
     

TQOL CHCECE018 Nurture creativity in children $240.00 $100.00 $53.00      

TQOL CHCECE022 Promote children’s agency  $240.00 $100.00 $53.00      

TQOL CHCECE024 
Design/implement the curriculum to foster childrens 
learning/development 

$240.00 $100.00 $53.00 
     

TQOL CHCPRP003 Reflect on an improve own professional practice $240.00 $100.00 $53.00      

TQOL CHCECE020 
Establish and implement plans for developing cooperative 
behaviour 

$240.00 $100.00 $53.00 
     

TQOL CHCECE021 Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children $240.00 $100.00 $53.00      

 







Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days in2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: CHC50213 Diploma of School Aged Education and Care 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake January 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Unit of 

Study Code 

Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 

Study  

Close Of 

Study 

Census 

Date 
Full Fee 

Subsidised 

Fee 

Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBINN502 Build and sustain an innovative work environment 0.020 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural safety 0.020 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE001 Develop cultural competence 0.020 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE004 Promote and provide healthy food and drinks 0.020 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE009 Use an approved learning framework to guide practice 0.020 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE011 Provide experiences to support children’s play and learning 0.020 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE016 
Establish and maintain a safe and healthy environment for 
children 

0.020 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE018 Nurture creativity in children 0.020 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE019 Facilitate compliance in an education and care service 0.020 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE020 
Establish and implement plans for developing cooperative 
behaviour 

0.020 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE021 Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children 0.020 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE022 Promote children’s agency 0.020 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE023 Analyse information to inform learning 0.040 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

 

 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days in2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Unit of 

Study Code 

Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 

Study  

Close Of 

Study 

Census 

Date 
Full Fee 

Subsidised 

Fee 

Concession 

Fee 

TQOL CHCECE024 
Design and implement the curriculum to foster children’s learning 
and development 

0.020 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE025 Embed sustainable practices in service operations 0.020 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE026 
Work in partnership with families to provide appropriate 
education and care for children 

0.020 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCINM002 Meet community information needs 0.020 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice 0.020 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCPRT001 Identify and respond to children and young people at risk 0.020 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCSAC001 Support children to participate in school age care 0.020 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCSAC002 
Develop and implement play and leisure experiences in school age 
care 

0.020 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCSAC003 
Work collaboratively and respectfully with children in school age 
care 

0.020 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCSAC005 
Foster the holistic development and well-being of the child in 
school age care 

0.020 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL HLTWHS003 Maintain work health and safety 0.020 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 4 March 2019 and 24 May 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan, and to students who have Opted In to continue accessing their 
VET FEE-HELP loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: CHC50213 Diploma of School Aged Education and Care 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake March 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBINN502 Build and sustain an innovative work environment 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural safety 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE001 Develop cultural competence 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE004 Promote and provide healthy food and drinks 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE009 Use an approved learning framework to guide practice 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE011 Provide experiences to support children’s play and learning 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE016 
Establish and maintain a safe and healthy environment for 
children 

04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE018 Nurture creativity in children 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE019 Facilitate compliance in an education and care service 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE020 
Establish and implement plans for developing cooperative 
behaviour 

04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE021 Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE022 Promote children’s agency 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE023 Analyse information to inform learning 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

 

  



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 4 March 2019 and 24 May 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan, and to students who have Opted In to continue accessing their 
VET FEE-HELP loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL CHCECE024 
Design and implement the curriculum to foster children’s learning 
and development 

21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE025 Embed sustainable practices in service operations 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE026 
Work in partnership with families to provide appropriate 
education and care for children 

21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCINM002 Meet community information needs 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCPRT001 Identify and respond to children and young people at risk 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCSAC001 Support children to participate in school age care 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCSAC002 
Develop and implement play and leisure experiences in school age 
care 

21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCSAC003 
Work collaboratively and respectfully with children in school age 
care 

21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCSAC005 
Foster the holistic development and well-being of the child in 
school age care 

21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL HLTWHS003 Maintain work health and safety 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 22 April 2019 and 12 July 2019

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a 
portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: CHC50213 Diploma of School Aged Education and Care 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake April 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 
Study 

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBINN502 Build and sustain an innovative work environment 0.020 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural safety 0.020 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE001 Develop cultural competence 0.020 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE004 Promote and provide healthy food and drinks 0.020 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE009 Use an approved learning framework to guide practice 0.020 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE011 Provide experiences to support children’s play and learning 0.020 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE016 
Establish and maintain a safe and healthy environment for 
children 

0.020 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE018 Nurture creativity in children 0.020 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE019 Facilitate compliance in an education and care service 0.020 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE020 
Establish and implement plans for developing cooperative 
behaviour 

0.020 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE021 Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children 0.020 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE022 Promote children’s agency 0.020 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE023 Analyse information to inform learning 0.040 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 22 April 2019 and 12 July 2019

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a 
portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Unit of 
Study Code 

Competency 
Code 

Unit of study name EFTSL 
Start Of 
Study 

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL CHCECE024 
Design and implement the curriculum to foster children’s learning 
and development 

0.020 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE025 Embed sustainable practices in service operations 0.020 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE026 
Work in partnership with families to provide appropriate 
education and care for children 

0.020 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCINM002 Meet community information needs 0.020 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice 0.020 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCPRT001 Identify and respond to children and young people at risk 0.020 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCSAC001 Support children to participate in school age care 0.020 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCSAC002 
Develop and implement play and leisure experiences in school age 
care 

0.020 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCSAC003 
Work collaboratively and respectfully with children in school age 
care 

0.020 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCSAC005 
Foster the holistic development and well-being of the child in 
school age care 

0.020 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL HLTWHS003 Maintain work health and safety 0.020 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 03 June 2019 and 23 August 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: CHC50213 Diploma of School Aged Education and Care 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake June 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBINN502 Build and sustain an innovative work environment 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural safety 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE001 Develop cultural competence 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE004 Promote and provide healthy food and drinks 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE009 Use an approved learning framework to guide practice 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE011 Provide experiences to support children’s play and learning 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE016 
Establish and maintain a safe and healthy environment for 
children 

03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE018 Nurture creativity in children 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE019 Facilitate compliance in an education and care service 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE020 
Establish and implement plans for developing cooperative 
behaviour 

03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE021 Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE022 Promote children’s agency 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE023 Analyse information to inform learning 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

 

  



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 03 June 2019 and 23 August 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Unit of 
Study Code 

Competency 
Code 

Unit of study name 
Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL CHCECE024 
Design and implement the curriculum to foster children’s learning 
and development 

03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE025 Embed sustainable practices in service operations 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE026 
Work in partnership with families to provide appropriate 
education and care for children 

03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCINM002 Meet community information needs 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCPRT001 Identify and respond to children and young people at risk 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCSAC001 Support children to participate in school age care 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCSAC002 
Develop and implement play and leisure experiences in school age 
care 

03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCSAC003 
Work collaboratively and respectfully with children in school age 
care 

03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCSAC005 
Foster the holistic development and well-being of the child in 
school age care 

03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL HLTWHS003 Maintain work health and safety 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 22 July 2019 and 11 October 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: CHC50213 Diploma of School Aged Education and Care 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake July 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBINN502 Build and sustain an innovative work environment 0.020 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural safety 0.020 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE001 Develop cultural competence 0.020 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE004 Promote and provide healthy food and drinks 0.020 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE009 Use an approved learning framework to guide practice 0.020 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE011 Provide experiences to support children’s play and learning 0.020 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE016 
Establish and maintain a safe and healthy environment for 
children 

0.020 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE018 Nurture creativity in children 0.020 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE019 Facilitate compliance in an education and care service 0.020 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE020 
Establish and implement plans for developing cooperative 
behaviour 

0.020 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE021 Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children 0.020 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE022 Promote children’s agency 0.020 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE023 Analyse information to inform learning 0.040 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

 

  



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 22 July 2019 and 11 October 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Unit of 
Study Code 

Competency 
Code 

Unit of study name EFTSL 
Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL CHCECE024 
Design and implement the curriculum to foster children’s learning 
and development 

0.020 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE025 Embed sustainable practices in service operations 0.020 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE026 
Work in partnership with families to provide appropriate 
education and care for children 

0.020 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCINM002 Meet community information needs 0.020 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice 0.020 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCPRT001 Identify and respond to children and young people at risk 0.020 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCSAC001 Support children to participate in school age care 0.020 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCSAC002 
Develop and implement play and leisure experiences in school age 
care 

0.020 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCSAC003 
Work collaboratively and respectfully with children in school age 
care 

0.020 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCSAC005 
Foster the holistic development and well-being of the child in 
school age care 

0.020 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL HLTWHS003 Maintain work health and safety 0.020 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 02 September 2019 and 22 November 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: CHC50213 Diploma of School Aged Education and Care 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake September 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBINN502 Build and sustain an innovative work environment 02/09/19 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural safety 02/09/19 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE001 Develop cultural competence 02/09/19 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE004 Promote and provide healthy food and drinks 02/09/19 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE009 Use an approved learning framework to guide practice 02/09/19 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE011 Provide experiences to support children’s play and learning 02/09/19 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE016 
Establish and maintain a safe and healthy environment for 
children 

02/09/19 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE018 Nurture creativity in children 02/09/19 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE019 Facilitate compliance in an education and care service 02/09/19 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE020 
Establish and implement plans for developing cooperative 
behaviour 

02/09/19 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE021 Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children 02/09/19 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE022 Promote children’s agency 02/09/19 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE023 Analyse information to inform learning 02/09/19 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

 

  



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 02 September 2019 and 22 November 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Unit of 
Study Code 

Competency 
Code 

Unit of study name 
Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL CHCECE024 
Design and implement the curriculum to foster children’s learning 
and development 

02/09/19 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE025 Embed sustainable practices in service operations 02/09/19 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCECE026 
Work in partnership with families to provide appropriate 
education and care for children 

02/09/19 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCINM002 Meet community information needs 02/09/19 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice 02/09/19 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCPRT001 Identify and respond to children and young people at risk 02/09/19 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCSAC001 Support children to participate in school age care 02/09/19 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCSAC002 
Develop and implement play and leisure experiences in school age 
care 

02/09/19 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCSAC003 
Work collaboratively and respectfully with children in school age 
care 

02/09/19 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL CHCSAC005 
Foster the holistic development and well-being of the child in 
school age care 

02/09/19 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

TQOL HLTWHS003 Maintain work health and safety 02/09/19 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $320.00 $100.00 $53.00 

 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between March and December 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: CHC50213 Diploma of School Aged Education and Care 

Intake: New and Continuing March to December 2019 

Delivery Mode: RPL 
 

Please refer to provided table on page 1, to identify Census date applicable to your month of enrolment.  
 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL Full Fee 

Subsidised 
Fee 

Concession 
Fee 

 Enrolment 
Month 

Start of 
Study 

Close of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

TQOL BSBINN502 Build and sustain an innovative work environment 0.020 $240.00 $100.00 $53.00  March 01/03/19 30/06/19 21/06/19 

TQOL CHCDIV002 
Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander 
cultural safety 

0.020 $240.00 $100.00 $53.00 
 April 01/04/19 31/07/19 19/07/19 

TQOL CHCECE001 Develop cultural competence 0.020 $240.00 $100.00 $53.00  May 01/05/19 31/08/19 22/08/19 

TQOL CHCECE004 Promote and provide healthy food and drinks 0.020 $240.00 $100.00 $53.00  June 01/06/19 30/09/19 20/09/19 

TQOL CHCECE009 Use an approved learning framework to guide practice 0.020 $240.00 $100.00 $53.00  July 01/07/19 31/10/19 22/10/19 

TQOL CHCECE011 
Provide experiences to support children’s play and 
learning 

0.020 $240.00 $100.00 $53.00 
 August 01/08/19 30/11/19 21/11/19 

TQOL CHCECE016 
Establish and maintain a safe and healthy environment 
for children 

0.020 $240.00 $100.00 $53.00 
 September 01/09/19 31/12/19 20/12/19 

TQOL CHCECE018 Nurture creativity in children 0.020 $240.00 $100.00 $53.00  October 01/10/19 31/01/19 17/01/20 

TQOL CHCECE019 Facilitate compliance in an education and care service 0.020 $240.00 $100.00 $53.00  November 01/11/19 28/02/19 21/02/20 

TQOL CHCECE020 
Establish and implement plans for developing 
cooperative behaviour 

0.020 $240.00 $100.00 $53.00 
 December 01/12/19 31/03/19 13/03/20 

TQOL CHCECE021 Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children 0.020 $240.00 $100.00 $53.00      

TQOL CHCECE022 Promote children’s agency 0.020 $240.00 $100.00 $53.00      

TQOL CHCECE023 Analyse information to inform learning 0.040 $240.00 $100.00 $53.00      

TQOL CHCECE024 
Design and implement the curriculum to foster 
children’s learning and development 

0.020 $240.00 $100.00 $53.00 
     



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between March and December 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

TQOL CHCECE025 Embed sustainable practices in service operations 0.020 $240.00 $100.00 $53.00      

TQOL CHCECE026 
Work in partnership with families to provide 
appropriate education and care for children 

0.020 $240.00 $100.00 $53.00 
     

TQOL CHCINM002 Meet community information needs 0.020 $240.00 $100.00 $53.00      

TQOL CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice 0.020 $240.00 $100.00 $53.00      

TQOL CHCPRT001 
Identify and respond to children and young people at 
risk 

0.020 $240.00 $100.00 $53.00 
     

TQOL CHCSAC001 Support children to participate in school age care 0.020 $240.00 $100.00 $53.00      

TQOL CHCSAC002 
Develop and implement play and leisure experiences 
in school age care 

0.020 $240.00 $100.00 $53.00 
     

TQOL CHCSAC003 
Work collaboratively and respectfully with children in 
school age care 

0.020 $240.00 $100.00 $53.00 
     

TQOL CHCSAC005 
Foster the holistic development and well-being of the 
child in school age care 

0.020 $240.00 $100.00 $53.00 
     

TQOL HLTWHS003 Maintain work health and safety 0.020 $240.00 $100.00 $53.00      

 







Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days in 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan.  VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: FNS50215 Diploma of Accounting 

Intake: Continuing Students Only Intake January 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Unit of 

Study Code 

Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 

Study  

Close Of 

Study 

Census 

Date 
Full Fee 

Subsidised 

Fee 

Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBFIA401 Prepare financial reports 0.045 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $556.00 $430.00 $392.00 

TQOL BSBITU402 Develop and use complex spreadsheets 0.045 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $556.00 $430.00 $392.00 

TQOL FNSACC301 Process financial transactions and extract interim reports 0.045 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $556.00 $430.00 $392.00 

TQOL FNSACC402 Prepare operational budgets 0.045 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $556.00 $430.00 $392.00 

TQOL FNSACC406 Set up and operate a computerised accounting system 0.045 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $556.00 $430.00 $392.00 

TQOL FNSACC501 Provide financial and business performance information 0.045 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $556.00 $430.00 $392.00 

TQOL FNSACC503 Manage budgets and forecasts 0.045 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $556.00 $430.00 $392.00 

TQOL FNSACC504 Prepare financial reports for corporate entities 0.045 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $556.00 $430.00 $392.00 

TQOL FNSACC506 Implement and maintain internal control procedures 0.045 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $556.00 $430.00 $392.00 

TQOL FNSACC507 Provide management accounting information 0.050 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $556.00 $430.00 $392.00 

TQOL FNSACC502 Prepare legally compliant tax returns for Individuals 0.045 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $556.00 $430.00 $392.00 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 22 April 2019 and 12 July 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: FNS50215 Diploma of Accounting 

Intake: Continuing Students Only Intake April 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBFIA401 Prepare financial reports 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $556.00 $430.00 $392.00 

TQOL BSBITU402 Develop and use complex spreadsheets 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $556.00 $430.00 $392.00 

TQOL FNSACC301 Process financial transactions and extract interim reports 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $556.00 $430.00 $392.00 

TQOL FNSACC402 Prepare operational budgets 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $556.00 $430.00 $392.00 

TQOL FNSACC406 Set up and operate a computerised accounting system 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $556.00 $430.00 $392.00 

TQOL FNSACC501 Provide financial and business performance information 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $556.00 $430.00 $392.00 

TQOL FNSACC503 Manage budgets and forecasts 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $556.00 $430.00 $392.00 

TQOL FNSACC504 Prepare financial reports for corporate entities 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $556.00 $430.00 $392.00 

TQOL FNSACC506 Implement and maintain internal control procedures 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $556.00 $430.00 $392.00 

TQOL FNSACC507 Provide management accounting information 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $556.00 $430.00 $392.00 

TQOL FNSACC502 Prepare legally compliant tax returns for Individuals 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $556.00 $430.00 $392.00 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 22 April 2019 and 12 July 2019

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a 
portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: FNS50215 Diploma of Accounting 

Intake: Continuing Students Only Intake April 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 
Study 

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBFIA401 Prepare financial reports 0.045 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $556.00 $430.00 $392.00 

TQOL BSBITU402 Develop and use complex spreadsheets 0.045 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $556.00 $430.00 $392.00 

TQOL FNSACC301 Process financial transactions and extract interim reports 0.045 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $556.00 $430.00 $392.00 

TQOL FNSACC402 Prepare operational budgets 0.045 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $556.00 $430.00 $392.00 

TQOL FNSACC406 Set up and operate a computerised accounting system 0.045 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $556.00 $430.00 $392.00 

TQOL FNSACC501 Provide financial and business performance information 0.045 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $556.00 $430.00 $392.00 

TQOL FNSACC503 Manage budgets and forecasts 0.045 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $556.00 $430.00 $392.00 

TQOL FNSACC504 Prepare financial reports for corporate entities 0.045 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $556.00 $430.00 $392.00 

TQOL FNSACC506 Implement and maintain internal control procedures 0.045 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $556.00 $430.00 $392.00 

TQOL FNSACC507 Provide management accounting information 0.050 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $556.00 $430.00 $392.00 

TQOL FNSACC502 Prepare legally compliant tax returns for Individuals 0.045 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $556.00 $430.00 $392.00 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 03 June 2019 and 23 August 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: FNS50215 Diploma of Accounting 

Intake: Continuing Students Only Intake June 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBFIA401 Prepare financial reports 0.045 03/06/2019 29/11/2019 17/07/2019 $556.00 $430.00 $392.00 

TQOL BSBITU402 Develop and use complex spreadsheets 0.045 03/06/2019 29/11/2019 17/07/2019 $556.00 $430.00 $392.00 

TQOL FNSACC301 Process financial transactions and extract interim reports 0.045 03/06/2019 29/11/2019 17/07/2019 $556.00 $430.00 $392.00 

TQOL FNSACC402 Prepare operational budgets 0.045 03/06/2019 29/11/2019 17/07/2019 $556.00 $430.00 $392.00 

TQOL FNSACC406 Set up and operate a computerised accounting system 0.045 03/06/2019 29/11/2019 17/07/2019 $556.00 $430.00 $392.00 

TQOL FNSACC501 Provide financial and business performance information 0.045 03/06/2019 29/11/2019 17/07/2019 $556.00 $430.00 $392.00 

TQOL FNSACC503 Manage budgets and forecasts 0.045 03/06/2019 29/11/2019 17/07/2019 $556.00 $430.00 $392.00 

TQOL FNSACC504 Prepare financial reports for corporate entities 0.045 03/06/2019 29/11/2019 17/07/2019 $556.00 $430.00 $392.00 

TQOL FNSACC506 Implement and maintain internal control procedures 0.045 03/06/2019 29/11/2019 17/07/2019 $556.00 $430.00 $392.00 

TQOL FNSACC507 Provide management accounting information 0.050 03/06/2019 29/11/2019 17/07/2019 $556.00 $430.00 $392.00 

TQOL FNSACC502 Prepare legally compliant tax returns for Individuals 0.045 03/06/2019 29/11/2019 17/07/2019 $556.00 $430.00 $392.00 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 
For census days between 21 January 2019 and 12 April 2019

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: FNS50217 Diploma of Accounting 

Intake: Continuing Students Only Intake January 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

Unit 
of 

Study 
Code 

Competency 
Code 

Unit of study name EFTSL 
Start Of 
Study 

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised Fee 
(Concession) 

TPTP Fee 
(Non-Conc) 

TPTP Fee 
(Concession) 

TQOL FNSACC408 
Work effectively in the accounting and 
bookkeeping industry 

0.045 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL BSBITU402 Develop and use complex spreadsheets 0.045 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL FNSINC504 
Apply ethical frameworks and principles to make 
and act upon decisions * 

0.045 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL FNSACC513 Manage budgets and forecasts 0.045 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL FNSACC512 Prepare tax documentation for individuals ** 0.045 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL FNSACC516 
Implement and maintain internal control 
procedures 

0.045 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL FNSACC511 
Provide financial and business performance 
information 

0.045 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL FNSACC514 Prepare financial reports for corporate entities 0.045 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL FNSACC517 Provide management accounting information 0.045 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

* Available from March 2019
** Students are required to undertake a supervised exam



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 4 March 2019 and 24 May 2019

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: FNS50217 Diploma of Accounting 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake March 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study 

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised Fee 
(Concession) 

TPTP Fee 
(Non-Conc) 

TPTP Fee 
(Concession) 

TQOL FNSACC408 
Work effectively in the accounting and 
bookkeeping industry 

04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL BSBITU402 Develop and use complex spreadsheets 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL FNSACC513 Manage budgets and forecasts 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL FNSACC512 Prepare tax documentation for individuals ** 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL FNSACC516 
Implement and maintain internal control 
procedures 

04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL FNSACC511 
Provide financial and business performance 
information 

04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL FNSACC514 Prepare financial reports for corporate entities 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL FNSACC517 Provide management accounting information 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

* Available from March 2019
** Students are required to undertake a supervised exam



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 22 April 2019 and 12 July 2019

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a 
portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: FNS50217 Diploma of Accounting 

Intake: Continuing Students Only Intake April 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 
Study 

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised Fee 
(Concession) 

TPTP Fee 
(Non-Conc) 

TPTP Fee 
(Concession) 

TQOL FNSACC408 
Work effectively in the accounting and 
bookkeeping industry 

0.045 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL BSBITU402 Develop and use complex spreadsheets 0.045 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL FNSINC504 
Apply ethical frameworks and principles to make 
and act upon decisions * 

0.045 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL FNSACC513 Manage budgets and forecasts 0.045 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL FNSACC512 Prepare tax documentation for individuals ** 0.045 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL FNSACC516 
Implement and maintain internal control 
procedures 

0.045 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL FNSACC511 
Provide financial and business performance 
information 

0.045 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL FNSACC514 Prepare financial reports for corporate entities 0.045 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL FNSACC517 Provide management accounting information 0.045 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

* Available from March 2019
** Students are required to undertake a supervised exam



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 03 June 2019 and 23 August 
2019

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: FNS50217 Diploma of Accounting 

Intake: Continuing Students Only Intake June 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study 

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised Fee 
(Concession) 

TPTP Fee 
(Non-Conc) 

TPTP Fee 
(Concession) 

TQOL FNSACC408 
Work effectively in the accounting and 
bookkeeping industry 

03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL BSBITU402 Develop and use complex spreadsheets 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL FNSINC504 
Apply ethical frameworks and principles to make 
and act upon decisions  

03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL FNSACC513 Manage budgets and forecasts 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL FNSACC512 Prepare tax documentation for individuals * 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL FNSACC516 
Implement and maintain internal control 
procedures 

03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL FNSACC511 
Provide financial and business performance 
information 

03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL FNSACC514 Prepare financial reports for corporate entities 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL FNSACC517 Provide management accounting information 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

* Students are required to undertake a supervised exam



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 22 July and 11 October 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: FNS50217 Diploma of Accounting 

Intake: Continuing Students Only Intake July 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised Fee 
(Concession) 

TPTP Fee 
(Non-Conc) 

TPTP Fee 
(Concession) 

TQOL FNSACC408 
Work effectively in the accounting and 
bookkeeping industry 

0.045 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL BSBITU402 Develop and use complex spreadsheets 0.045 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL FNSINC504 
Apply ethical frameworks and principles to make 
and act upon decisions  

0.045 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL FNSACC513 Manage budgets and forecasts 0.045 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL FNSACC512 Prepare tax documentation for individuals * 0.045 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL FNSACC516 
Implement and maintain internal control 
procedures 

0.045 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL FNSACC511 
Provide financial and business performance 
information 

0.045 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL FNSACC514 Prepare financial reports for corporate entities 0.045 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL FNSACC517 Provide management accounting information 0.045 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

 
 
  
* Students are required to undertake a supervised exam 
 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 02 September and 22 November 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: FNS50217 Diploma of Accounting 

Intake: Continuing Students Only Intake September 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised Fee 
(Concession) 

TPTP Fee 
(Non-Conc) 

TPTP Fee 
(Concession) 

TQOL FNSACC408 
Work effectively in the accounting and 
bookkeeping industry 

0.045 02/09/2019 22/11/2019 01/10/19 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL BSBITU402 Develop and use complex spreadsheets 0.045 02/09/2019 22/11/2019 01/10/19 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL FNSINC504 
Apply ethical frameworks and principles to make 
and act upon decisions  

0.045 02/09/2019 22/11/2019 01/10/19 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL FNSACC513 Manage budgets and forecasts 0.045 02/09/2019 22/11/2019 01/10/19 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL FNSACC512 Prepare tax documentation for individuals * 0.045 02/09/2019 22/11/2019 01/10/19 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL FNSACC516 
Implement and maintain internal control 
procedures 

0.045 02/09/2019 22/11/2019 01/10/19 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL FNSACC511 
Provide financial and business performance 
information 

0.045 02/09/2019 22/11/2019 01/10/19 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL FNSACC514 Prepare financial reports for corporate entities 0.045 02/09/2019 22/11/2019 01/10/19 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

TQOL FNSACC517 Provide management accounting information 0.045 02/09/2019 22/11/2019 01/10/19 $732.00 $565.00 $597.00 $569.00 

 
 
  
* Students are required to undertake a supervised exam 
 





Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days in 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: FNS60215 Advanced Diploma of Accounting 

Intake: Continuing Students Only  Intake January 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

  

 

Unit of 

Study Code 

Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 

Study  

Close Of 

Study 

Census 

Date 
Full Fee 

Subsidised 

Fee 

Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBFIA401 Prepare financial reports  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL BSBITU402 Develop and use complex spreadsheets  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSACC301 Process financial transactions and extract interim reports  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSACC501 Provide financial and business performance information  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSACC502 Prepare legally compliant tax returns for Individuals  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSACC503 Manage budgets and forecasts  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSACC504 Prepare financial reports for corporate entities  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSACC506 Implement and maintain internal control procedures  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSACC507 Provide management accounting information  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSACC604 Monitor corporate governance activities  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSACC608 Evaluate organisation’s financial performance  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSACC609 Evaluate financial risk  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSINC601 
Apply economic principles to work in the financial services 
industry 

 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSINC602 Interpret and use financial statistics and tools  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 4 March 2019 and 24 May 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: FNS60215 Advanced Diploma of Accounting 

Intake: Continuing Students Only  Intake March 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBFIA401 Prepare financial reports 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL BSBITU402 Develop and use complex spreadsheets 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSACC301 Process financial transactions and extract interim reports 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSACC501 Provide financial and business performance information 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSACC502 Prepare legally compliant tax returns for Individuals 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSACC503 Manage budgets and forecasts 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSACC504 Prepare financial reports for corporate entities 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSACC506 Implement and maintain internal control procedures 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSACC507 Provide management accounting information 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSACC604 Monitor corporate governance activities 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSACC608 Evaluate organisation’s financial performance 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSACC609 Evaluate financial risk 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSINC601 
Apply economic principles to work in the financial services 
industry 

04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSINC602 Interpret and use financial statistics and tools 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 22 April 2019 and 12 July 2019

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a 
portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: FNS60215 Advanced Diploma of Accounting 

Intake: Continuing Students Only  Intake April 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 
Study 

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBFIA401 Prepare financial reports 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL BSBITU402 Develop and use complex spreadsheets 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSACC301 Process financial transactions and extract interim reports 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSACC501 Provide financial and business performance information 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSACC502 Prepare legally compliant tax returns for Individuals 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSACC503 Manage budgets and forecasts 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSACC504 Prepare financial reports for corporate entities 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSACC506 Implement and maintain internal control procedures 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSACC507 Provide management accounting information 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSACC604 Monitor corporate governance activities 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSACC608 Evaluate organisation’s financial performance 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSACC609 Evaluate financial risk 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSINC601 
Apply economic principles to work in the financial services 
industry 

22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSINC602 Interpret and use financial statistics and tools 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 03 June 2019 and 23 August 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: FNS60215 Advanced Diploma of Accounting 

Intake: Continuing Students Only  Intake June 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL BSBFIA401 Prepare financial reports  03/06/2019 29/11/2019 17/07/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL BSBITU402 Develop and use complex spreadsheets  03/06/2019 29/11/2019 17/07/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSACC301 Process financial transactions and extract interim reports  03/06/2019 29/11/2019 17/07/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSACC501 Provide financial and business performance information  03/06/2019 29/11/2019 17/07/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSACC502 Prepare legally compliant tax returns for Individuals  03/06/2019 29/11/2019 17/07/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSACC503 Manage budgets and forecasts  03/06/2019 29/11/2019 17/07/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSACC504 Prepare financial reports for corporate entities  03/06/2019 29/11/2019 17/07/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSACC506 Implement and maintain internal control procedures  03/06/2019 29/11/2019 17/07/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSACC507 Provide management accounting information  03/06/2019 29/11/2019 17/07/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSACC604 Monitor corporate governance activities  03/06/2019 29/11/2019 17/07/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSACC608 Evaluate organisation’s financial performance  03/06/2019 29/11/2019 17/07/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSACC609 Evaluate financial risk  03/06/2019 29/11/2019 17/07/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSINC601 
Apply economic principles to work in the financial services 
industry 

 03/06/2019 29/11/2019 17/07/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

TQOL FNSINC602 Interpret and use financial statistics and tools  03/06/2019 29/11/2019 17/07/2019 $602.00 $501.00 $470.00 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days in 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan.  VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: ICT50615 Diploma of Website Development 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake January 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

  

 

Unit of 

Study Code 

Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 

Study  

Close Of 

Study 

Census 

Date 
Full Fee 

Subsidised 

Fee 

Concession 

Fee 

TQOL ICTDBS412 Build a Database  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $375.00 NA NA 

TQOL ICTDBS502 Design a database  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $375.00 NA NA 

TQOL ICTDBS504 Integrate database with a website  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $375.00 NA NA 

TQOL ICTICT418 Contribute to copyright, ethics and privacy in an ICT environment  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $375.00 NA NA 

TQOL ICTICT503 Validate quality and completeness of system design specifications  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $375.00 NA NA 

TQOL ICTICT515 Verify client business requirements  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $375.00 NA NA 

TQOL ICTPMG501 Manage ICT projects  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $375.00 NA NA 

TQOL ICTPRG425 Use structured query language  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $375.00 NA NA 

TQOL ICTSAS504 Develop and conduct client acceptance  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $375.00 NA NA 

TQOL ICTWEB501 Build a dynamic website  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $375.00 NA NA 

TQOL ICTWEB502 Create dynamic web pages  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $375.00 NA NA 

TQOL ICTWEB503 Crete web-based programs  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $375.00 NA NA 

TQOL ICTWEB504 Build a document using extensible markup language  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $375.00 NA NA 

TQOL ICTWEB505 Develop complex web page layouts  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $375.00 NA NA 

TQOL ICTWEB506 Develop complex cascading style sheets  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $375.00 NA NA 

TQOL ICTWEB507 Customise a complex ICT content management system  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $375.00 NA NA 

TQOL ICTWEB508 Develop website information architecture  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $375.00 NA NA 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days in 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan.  VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

TQOL ICTWEB511 Implement quality assurance process for websites  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $375.00 NA NA 

TQOL ICTWEB516 Research and apply emerging web technology trends  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $375.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBWHS501 Ensure a safe workplace  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $375.00 NA NA 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 4 March 2019 and 24 May 2019

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a 
portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: ICT50615 Diploma of Website Development 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake March 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study 

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL ICTDBS412 Build a Database 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTDBS502 Design a database 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTDBS504 Integrate database with a website 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTICT418 Contribute to copyright, ethics and privacy in an ICT environment 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTICT503 Validate quality and completeness of system design specifications 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTICT515 Verify client business requirements 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTPMG501 Manage ICT projects 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTPRG425 Use structured query language 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTSAS504 Develop and conduct client acceptance 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB501 Build a dynamic website 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB502 Create dynamic web pages 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB503 Crete web-based programs 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB504 Build a document using extensible markup language 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB505 Develop complex web page layouts 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB506 Develop complex cascading style sheets 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB507 Customise a complex ICT content management system 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB508 Develop website information architecture 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 4 March 2019 and 24 May 2019

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a 
portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

TQOL ICTWEB511 Implement quality assurance process for websites 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB516 Research and apply emerging web technology trends 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBWHS501 Ensure a safe workplace 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 22 April 2019 and 12 July 2019

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a 
portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: ICT50615 Diploma of Website Development 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake April 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 
Study 

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL ICTDBS412 Build a Database 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTDBS502 Design a database 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTDBS504 Integrate database with a website 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTICT418 Contribute to copyright, ethics and privacy in an ICT environment 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTICT503 Validate quality and completeness of system design specifications 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTICT515 Verify client business requirements 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTPMG501 Manage ICT projects 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTPRG425 Use structured query language 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTSAS504 Develop and conduct client acceptance 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB501 Build a dynamic website 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB502 Create dynamic web pages 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB503 Crete web-based programs 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB504 Build a document using extensible markup language 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB505 Develop complex web page layouts 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB506 Develop complex cascading style sheets 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB507 Customise a complex ICT content management system 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB508 Develop website information architecture 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 22 April 2019 and 12 July 2019

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a 
portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

TQOL ICTWEB511 Implement quality assurance process for websites 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB516 Research and apply emerging web technology trends 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBWHS501 Ensure a safe workplace 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 03 June 2019 and 23 August 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: ICT50615 Diploma of Website Development 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake June 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL ICTDBS412 Build a Database 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTDBS502 Design a database 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTDBS504 Integrate database with a website 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTICT418 Contribute to copyright, ethics and privacy in an ICT environment 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTICT503 Validate quality and completeness of system design specifications 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTICT515 Verify client business requirements 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTPMG501 Manage ICT projects 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTPRG425 Use structured query language 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTSAS504 Develop and conduct client acceptance 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB501 Build a dynamic website 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB502 Create dynamic web pages 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB503 Crete web-based programs 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB504 Build a document using extensible markup language 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB505 Develop complex web page layouts 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB506 Develop complex cascading style sheets 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB507 Customise a complex ICT content management system 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB508 Develop website information architecture 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 03 June 2019 and 23 August 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

TQOL ICTWEB511 Implement quality assurance process for websites 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB516 Research and apply emerging web technology trends 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBWHS501 Ensure a safe workplace 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 22 July 2019 and 11 October 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: ICT50615 Diploma of Website Development 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake July 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL ICTDBS412 Build a Database 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTDBS502 Design a database 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTDBS504 Integrate database with a website 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTICT418 Contribute to copyright, ethics and privacy in an ICT environment 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTICT503 Validate quality and completeness of system design specifications 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTICT515 Verify client business requirements 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTPMG501 Manage ICT projects 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTPRG425 Use structured query language 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTSAS504 Develop and conduct client acceptance 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB501 Build a dynamic website 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB502 Create dynamic web pages 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB503 Crete web-based programs 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB504 Build a document using extensible markup language 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB505 Develop complex web page layouts 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB506 Develop complex cascading style sheets 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB507 Customise a complex ICT content management system 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB508 Develop website information architecture 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 22 July 2019 and 11 October 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

TQOL ICTWEB511 Implement quality assurance process for websites 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB516 Research and apply emerging web technology trends 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBWHS501 Ensure a safe workplace 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 02 September 2019 and 22 November 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: ICT50615 Diploma of Website Development 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake September 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL ICTDBS412 Build a Database 02/09/2019 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTDBS502 Design a database 02/09/2019 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTDBS504 Integrate database with a website 02/09/2019 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTICT418 Contribute to copyright, ethics and privacy in an ICT environment 02/09/2019 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTICT503 Validate quality and completeness of system design specifications 02/09/2019 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTICT515 Verify client business requirements 02/09/2019 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTPMG501 Manage ICT projects 02/09/2019 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTPRG425 Use structured query language 02/09/2019 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTSAS504 Develop and conduct client acceptance 02/09/2019 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB501 Build a dynamic website 02/09/2019 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB502 Create dynamic web pages 02/09/2019 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB503 Crete web-based programs 02/09/2019 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB504 Build a document using extensible markup language 02/09/2019 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB505 Develop complex web page layouts 02/09/2019 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB506 Develop complex cascading style sheets 02/09/2019 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB507 Customise a complex ICT content management system 02/09/2019 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB508 Develop website information architecture 02/09/2019 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 02 September 2019 and 22 November 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

TQOL ICTWEB511 Implement quality assurance process for websites 02/09/2019 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL ICTWEB516 Research and apply emerging web technology trends 02/09/2019 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBWHS501 Ensure a safe workplace 02/09/2019 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $375.00 N/A N/A 

 







Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days in 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan.  VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: PSP50116 Diploma of Government 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake January 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Unit of 

Study Code 

Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 

Study  

Close Of 

Study 

Census 

Date 
Full Fee 

Subsidised 

Fee 

Concession 

Fee 

TQOL PSPETH003 Promote the values and ethos of public service  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $408.00 NA NA 

TQOL PSPLEG003 Promote compliance with legislation in the public sector  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $408.00 NA NA 

TQOL PSPGEN047 Promote diversity  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $408.00 NA NA 

TQOL PSPGEN054 Use complex workplace communication strategies  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $408.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBWHS401 Maintain workplace safety  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $408.00 NA NA 

TQOL PSPGEN044 Develop client service  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $408.00 NA NA 

TQOL PSPGEN050 Manage conflict  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $408.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBLDR503 Communicate with Influence  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $408.00 NA NA 

TQOL BSBWOR501 
Manage personal work priorities and professional 
development 

 21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $408.00 NA NA 

TQOL PSPGEN046 Undertake research and analysis  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $408.00 NA NA 

TQOL PSPPCY008 Develop public policy  21/01/2019 12/04/2019 15/02/2019 $408.00 NA NA 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 4 March 2019 and 24 May 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: PSP50116 Diploma of Government 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake March 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL PSPETH003 Promote the values and ethos of public service 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL PSPLEG003 Promote compliance with legislation in the public sector 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL PSPGEN047 Promote diversity 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL PSPGEN054 Use complex workplace communication strategies 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBWHS401 Maintain workplace safety 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL PSPGEN044 Develop client service 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL PSPGEN050 Manage conflict 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLDR503 Communicate with Influence 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBWOR501 
Manage personal work priorities and professional 
development 

04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL PSPGEN046 Undertake research and analysis 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL PSPPCY008 Develop public policy 04/03/2019 24/05/2019 29/03/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 22 April 2019 and 12 July 2019

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a 
portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: PSP50116 Diploma of Government 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake April 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 
Study 

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL PSPETH003 Promote the values and ethos of public service 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL PSPLEG003 Promote compliance with legislation in the public sector 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL PSPGEN047 Promote diversity 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL PSPGEN054 Use complex workplace communication strategies 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBWHS401 Maintain workplace safety 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL PSPGEN044 Develop client service 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL PSPGEN050 Manage conflict 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLDR503 Communicate with Influence 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBWOR501 
Manage personal work priorities and professional 
development 

22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL PSPGEN046 Undertake research and analysis 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL PSPPCY008 Develop public policy 22/04/2019 12/07/2019 17/05/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 03 June 2019 and 23 August 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: PSP50116 Diploma of Government 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake June 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL PSPETH003 Promote the values and ethos of public service 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL PSPLEG003 Promote compliance with legislation in the public sector 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL PSPGEN047 Promote diversity 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL PSPGEN054 Use complex workplace communication strategies 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBWHS401 Maintain workplace safety 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL PSPGEN044 Develop client service 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL PSPGEN050 Manage conflict 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLDR503 Communicate with Influence 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBWOR501 
Manage personal work priorities and professional 
development 

03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL PSPGEN046 Undertake research and analysis 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL PSPPCY008 Develop public policy 03/06/2019 23/08/2019 01/07/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 22 July 2019 and 11 October 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: PSP50116 Diploma of Government 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake July 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL PSPETH003 Promote the values and ethos of public service 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL PSPLEG003 Promote compliance with legislation in the public sector 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL PSPGEN047 Promote diversity 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL PSPGEN054 Use complex workplace communication strategies 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBWHS401 Maintain workplace safety 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL PSPGEN044 Develop client service 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL PSPGEN050 Manage conflict 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLDR503 Communicate with Influence 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBWOR501 
Manage personal work priorities and professional 
development 

22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL PSPGEN046 Undertake research and analysis 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL PSPPCY008 Develop public policy 22/07/2019 11/10/2019 16/08/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census days between 02 September 2019 and 22 November 2019 

 Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion 
of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: TQ Online 

Qualification: PSP50116 Diploma of Government 

Intake: New and Continuing Intake September 2019 

Delivery Mode: Online 

 

Region 
Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name 

Start Of 
Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census 
Date 

Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

TQOL PSPETH003 Promote the values and ethos of public service 02/09/2019 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL PSPLEG003 Promote compliance with legislation in the public sector 02/09/2019 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL PSPGEN047 Promote diversity 02/09/2019 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL PSPGEN054 Use complex workplace communication strategies 02/09/2019 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBWHS401 Maintain workplace safety 02/09/2019 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL PSPGEN044 Develop client service 02/09/2019 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL PSPGEN050 Manage conflict 02/09/2019 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBLDR503 Communicate with Influence 02/09/2019 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL BSBWOR501 
Manage personal work priorities and professional 
development 

02/09/2019 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL PSPGEN046 Undertake research and analysis 02/09/2019 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 

TQOL PSPPCY008 Develop public policy 02/09/2019 22/11/2019 01/10/2019 $408.00 N/A N/A 
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